THE DATASHEET OF
LD3980PU135R
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
December 2006 Rev. 1 1/16
16
LD3980
Low drop - Low supply voltage
Low ESR capacitor compatible

  O
bso
lete Product(
s)
- O
bso
lete Product(
s)
Order code LD3980
14/16
8 Order code
Table 5. Order code
Part number Output voltage (1)
1. Other values of VO available on request
LD3980PM08R 0.8 V
LD3980PM12R 1.2 V (2)
2. Available on request
LD3980PM13R 1.3 V (2)
LD3980PM135R 1.35 V
LD3980PM15R 1.5 V (2)
LD3980PM18R 1.8 V
LD3980PM30R 3.0 V (2)
  O
bso
lete Product(
s)